TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

79023622

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRITISH UNITED TURKEYS LIMITED	04/24/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AVIAGEN TURKEYS LIMITED
Address:	Chowley Five, Chowley Oak Business Park Tattenhall, Cheshire CH3 9GA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: AVIAGEN TURKEYS LIMITED

Address: Chowley Five,

Chowley Oak Business Park Tattenhall, Cheshire CH3 9GA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003814 FRAME: 0211

990006313

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003814 FRAME: 0212

RECORDED: 07/10/2008